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Nancy O'Keefe

BID #2, Historic Third Ward Association,
Inc. 219 N. Milwaukee Street, 3rd floor
Milwaukee, WI 53202
okeefe@historicthirdward.org

June Moberly

BID #10, Avenues West Association
624 N, 24th Street (First Floor)
Milwaukee, W1 53233
avenueswest(@sbcglobal.net

Joseph Weirick

Milwaunkee Riverwalk District, Inc. (BID 15)

Polacheck Company

250 North Sunnyslope Rd., Suite 150
Brookfield, W1 53005
jweirick@polacheclangmt.com

Howard Snyder (BID 19)

NW Side Community Development Corp.
4265 N. 30th Street

Milwaunkee, WI 53216
hsnyder@nwscdc.org

Laura Bray

Menomonee Valley Partners, Inc. (BID #26)
301 W. Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 400B
Milwaukee, WI 53203
Laura@RenewTheValley.org

Theresa Hilber (BID #29)

Community Enterprises

311% North Teutonia Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53206
thilber@communityenterprises.org

John Klement (BID #35)

Icon Development

10060 West Loomis Road
Franklin, WI 53132
Johnk{@icondevelopment.com

Ivan Gamboa (BID #38) email:
Lgamboa@tcnb.com

Jake Provan (BID #41)

MISC Director of Operations
provanZ24@wisr.com

Judi Keiler

BID #4, Greater Mitchell Street Association
1635 S. 8th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

jkeller129@aol.com

Laura Cole

BID #11 New Brady Street Area Association
1218 East Brady Street

Milwaukee, W1 53202

email: aalareed®sbcglobal.net

William Steele (BID #16}

Director of Commercial Property Management

1665 N. Water Street
Milwaukee, WI 53202

williams@ogdenre.com

Jim Plaisted (BID #20)
2431 N. Murray Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53211
eastsidebid@sbcglobal.net

Jim Hiller, (BID #27)
Burleigh CDC

4900 W. Burleigh St.
Milwaukee, WI 53210
Hillerlaw@aol.com

Stephanie Harling (BID #31)

Havenwoods Economic Development Corp.
do Alcan Packaging

6161 North 64th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53218
stephharling@hotmail.com

Darryl Johnson (BID #36)

Riverworks Development Corporation 303
East Vienna Avenue

Milwaukee, W1 53212
darrylj@riverworksmke.org

Justin Westmoreland (BID #39)

4320 W. Center Street
Milwaunkee, WI 53210
Westmoreland_jay3@yahoo.com

Stacie Callies

The Westown Assocation

633 W. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 409
Milwaukee, Wi 53203-1918
Stacie@westown.org

Teig Whaley-Smith

Historic King Drive Business
Improvement Dist. #8

2212 N. Mariin Luther King Jr. Drive
Milwaukee, WI 53212
teig@kingdrivebid.com

Jim Plaisted (BID 13)

2431 North Murray Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53211
eastsidebid@sbceglobal net

Leslie Feiler (BID 17)

Granville Professional Building
9001 North 76th Street, Suite #206
Milwaukee, WI 53223 email:
dpoethke@gmail.com

Darryl Johnson (BID #25)
Riverworks Development Corp.
303 East Vienna Avenue
Milwaunkee, WI 53212
darryli@riverworksmke.org

John White (BID #28)
North Avenue CDC

3341 West North Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53208
john®northavenuecde.org

Steve Adams, Manager (BID #32)
North Avenue CDC

2240 N. 17th Sireet

Milwaukee, WI 53205
Spadams(@sbecglobal.net

Brenna Holly (BID #37)

30th Street Industrial Corridor Corporation
P.O. Box 16498

3536 W. Fond du Lac Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53216

Brenna holly@30thstreeticc.org

Christopher Rudity's (BID #40)

11801 W. Silver Spring Drive Suite 200
Milwaukee, W1 53225
Ruditys@wamllc.net




